

# Index

- ABC. *See* Activity-based costing
- ABM. *See* Activity-based management
- Accountability, 10  
 rewards and, 83–86  
 with scorecards, 95–96  
 social and environmental, 203–206
- Accounting. *See* Managerial accounting
- Accuracy of accounting information.  
*See* Failure of cost reporting
- Activity-based costing (ABC), 51–52,  
 136. *See also* Managerial  
 accounting  
 budgeting and, 142  
 driver-based, 148–149  
 for lean management, 129–131  
 misallocating costs, 124–125, 135  
 product diversity, expansion of, 175  
 profit reporting for individual  
 customers, 161–163  
 risks from inaccurate calculations,  
 159–161  
 ROI and, 20  
 as solution to bad accounting, 119  
 for starting performance  
 management, 72–73  
 sustainability movement and, 209  
 time-driven, 126
- Activity-based management (ABM),  
 132–133, 142  
 raising profit cliff curve, 165–166
- Activity-based planning and budgeting  
 (ABP/B), 142  
 driver-based, 148–149
- Adding value. *See* Value creation
- Advice for CEOs, 221–223
- Agreement. *See* Managerial accounting
- Analytics. *See* Predictive analytics
- Anarchy, 43
- Annual budgeting. *See* Budgeting
- Appetite for risk, 33, 34
- Arrogance, failures caused by, 100–101,  
 112–113
- Asset efficiency, 192
- Auditing, 135
- Automobile, performance management  
 as, 17–18
- Automobile GPS system, balanced  
 scorecard as, 98–100
- Avoidance of decision making, 43
- Back office systems, 16
- Balanced scorecards (BSCs), 8,  
 26–27, 51–52, 93–101  
 accountability with, 95–96  
 budgeting and, 142–143  
 dashboards, as different, 103–109  
 as GPS system, 98–100  
 incentives for performance, 85–86  
 inexperience with, 100–101  
 lack of consensus with, 93–94  
 managerial attitude regarding,  
 97–98  
 maximizing financial results, 67  
 overemphasis on outcomes, 100  
 in performance management  
 mansion, 81  
 poor implementation of, 94–96  
 as social tool, 96–97  
 for starting performance  
 management, 72–73  
 as strategic tool, 104–107  
 value creation and, 146–148

- Balanced scorecards (BSCs)  
     (*Continued*)  
     without communication of vision,  
     111–113
- BBRT (Beyond Budgeting Round  
 Table), 143–144
- Bean-counter budgeting, 139
- Beethoven, Ludwig van, 226
- Behavior, encouraging, 83–86
- Behavioral approach to management.  
     *See* Darwinian managerial style
- Behavioral view of customers, 171
- Beyond Budgeting Round Table  
 (BBRT), 143–144
- BI. *See* Business intelligence
- Blow-it-all budgeting, 139
- Brainstorming, 73
- Breakthroughs, 25–29, 78
- Brewer, Peter C., 135
- Budgeting, 12, 107, 145–152  
     bean-counter budgeting, 139  
     blow-it-all budgeting, 139  
     with business intelligence, 143–144  
     capital budgeting, 150–151  
     dashboards and, 146–148  
     failure of, 139–144  
     history of, 140–142  
     incremental, 141  
     obsolete, 139  
     operational, 143–151  
     overscrutinized, 139  
     political, 139  
     reforming, 142–144  
     rolling financial forecasts, 151,  
     192–193, 217–218  
     sandbagging budgeting, 139  
     strategic, 150–151  
     strategy execution failure from,  
     145–146  
     types of spending, 149–151  
     wasteful, 139
- Business intelligence (BI), 45–46, 57  
     achieving ROI in capital market  
     firms, 189–193  
     budgeting with, 143–144  
     in human capital management, 49–50  
     leveraging, 78  
     microsegmentation and, 156  
     reconciling customer and shareholder  
     value, 187  
     role of, 63–65  
     transaction-based profitability report-  
     ing, 166–167
- Business owner wealth, 52–53
- Business performance management, 7
- Business process reengineering, 26
- Buyers, growing power of, 155–156.  
     *See also* Customer value  
     management
- Capacity planning, 148–149. *See also*  
     Budgeting
- Capital, reducing cost of, 192
- Capital budgeting, 150–151
- Capital market organizations:  
     participants in, 193–194  
     private equity funds, emergence of,  
     196–198  
     underachieving ROI, reasons for,  
     189–193
- CE (customer equity), 179
- CEO, role of, 8, 55–58  
     advice column for, 221–223  
     future diary entry on, 219
- CFO, role of, 171, 180–181  
     future diary entry on, 218–219  
     sustainability movement and,  
     207–210
- Chandler, Alfred D., Jr., 25–26, 85
- Change, 42, 44–45  
     avoiding resistance to, 221–223  
     embracing uncertainty, 77–78  
     responding to, 9, 58, 111–113  
     risk of failure and, 111–112  
     rolling financial forecasts, 151,  
     192–193, 217–218
- Channel profitability, 191  
     understanding costs, 160–162

## Index

231

- Chief officers:  
 executive (*See* CEO, role of)  
 financial (*See* CFO, role of)  
 informational, future diary entry of,  
 219  
 marketing, 171, 180–181
- Christmas gift requests, 215
- CIO, future diary entry of, 219
- CLV. *See* Customer lifetime economic value
- CMO, role of, 171, 180–181
- Command-and-control-style management, 81, 90
- Communication:  
 planning versus, 89–90  
 of vision or strategy, 112
- Compensation, managerial, 56–57
- Compensational incentives, 84–86
- Competitive advantage:  
 source of, 172  
 theories of (Porter), 26
- Complexity, 44–45
- Compliance awareness, 31
- Composite margins, 163–164
- Conflict, 101
- Consensus with balanced scorecards,  
 93–94
- Continuous flow, performance management as, 16–17
- Corporate performance management (CPM), 7, 113. *See also* Performance management
- Corporate social responsibility. *See* Social performance management
- Cost allocation processes, 11
- Cost autopsy reporting, 122
- Cost calculation. *See* Activity-based costing (ABC)
- Cost information, accuracy of, 117–119. *See also* Managerial accounting
- Costing stages of maturity, 132–133
- Cost management, 132–133, 142. *See also* Activity-based management (ABM)  
 driver-based, 148–149  
 as oxymoron, 128  
 raising profit cliff curve, 165–166  
 transaction-based costing, 167–168
- Cost of capital, reducing, 192
- Cost reporting, failure of. *See* Failure of cost reporting
- Costs to serve customers, 174, 176–177
- CPM. *See* Corporate performance management
- Creating value. *See* Value creation
- Credit risk, 33
- CRM. *See* Customer relationship management
- Crosby, Phil, 26
- Cross-selling, 175
- CSR (corporate social responsibility). *See* Social performance management
- Customer empowerment, 155, 173
- Customer equity (CE), 179
- Customer lifetime economic value, 169–181  
 behavioral view of customers, 171  
 CFO, CMO, and sales director roles, 180–181  
 critical questions, 173–175  
 customers as investments, 177–179  
 customer versus shareholder value, 170, 179–180  
 drive to understand customers, 172–173  
 pursuing profit over value, 175–176  
 servicing customers, decision support for, 174, 176–177  
 shareholder value creation and, 186
- Customer profitability, 161–163, 191
- Customer relationship management (CRM), 26, 52–53, 155–157, 171  
 customers as investments, 177–179  
 customer versus shareholder value, 170, 179–180

- Customer relationship management (CRM) (*Continued*)
  - revealing decision support, 176–177
  - shareholder value creation and, 185–187
  - single view of customer, 156–157
- Customer retention, 172, 173–174, 177
- Customers as independent variable, 186–187
- Customer satisfaction, 15, 16
- Customer segmentation, 25. *See also* Microsegmentation
- Customer value management, 11, 42, 52, 191–192
  - ABC (activity-based costing) and, 19
  - drive to understand customers, 172–173
  - lifetime economic value (of customer), 169–181
  - profitability calculations, 159–168
  - shareholder value creation and, 185–187
- Darwinian managerial style, 47, 79
  - blending with Newtonian style, 81, 90
  - selecting performance indicators, 97
- Dashboards, 93–94
  - balanced scorecards, as different, 103–109
  - budgeting and, 146–148
  - as operational, 104–105
- “Dear CEO” advice column, 221–223
- Decision-based managerial accounting. *See* Managerial accounting
- Decision making, 10–11
  - avoidance of, 43
  - managerial accounting for, 117–119, 122
  - support for servicing customers, 174, 176–177
- Decision support software, 21
- Defining performance management, 7, 9–11, 16–18, 71
- Delusion, failures caused by, 112–113
- Demand management, 42
- Demand shaping, 41–42
- Deming, Edward, 26
- Dependency linkages in strategy maps, 94–95
- Descriptive modeling, and ROI, 20
- Descriptive purpose of managerial accounting, 122
- Diary entries from future, 217–220
- Differentiation from competitors, 107–108
- Direct expenses, 123–124
- Discretionary expenses, 142
- Diversity of products, expanding, 173
- Drivers, 117, 148–149
  - to understand customers, 172–173
- Dumb reporting. *See* Dashboards
- ECIs (environmental condition indicators), 205
- Economic downturns, 23
- Effectiveness, operational, 80–81
- Einstein, Albert, 185–187
- Employee empowerment, 55–56, 81
- Employee motivation. *See* Motivation, employee
- Employee retention, 49. *See also* Human resources (HR)
- Employee turnover, 8
- Empowerment
  - customer, 155, 173
  - employee, 55–56, 81
- Encouraging behavior, 83–86
- Enterprise performance management, 41–42
  - workforce planning in, 50
- Enterprise resource planning (ERP), 193
- Enterprise risk-based performance management, 31–38, 191
  - framework for, 35–36
  - opportunity and hazard, 31–33, 38
  - risk categories, 33–34
  - strategic objectives and, 37–38

## Index

233

- Environmental condition indicators (ECIs), 205
- Environmental performance indicators (EPIs), 205
- Environmental performance management, 203–206
  - effects on CFO role, 207–210
- EPIs (environmental performance indicators), 205
- Equity funds, private, 195–198
- ERM. *See* Enterprise risk-based performance management
- Eroica (Beethoven symphony), 226–227
- ERP (enterprise resource planning), 193
- Errors. *See* entries at Failure
- Evaluating individuals, 83–86
  - KPIs as report cards, 97–98
- Excel spreadsheets, 133–134, 219
- Execution of strategy. *See* Strategy execution
- Executive job turnover, 8
- Executive officer. *See* CEO, role of
- Executive teams, advice on, 221–223
- Expected KRIs, 35
- Expenses:
  - recurring and discretionary, 142
  - shared and indirect, 123–126
- Failure of budgeting, 139–144
  - reforming, 142–144
- Failure of cost reporting, 117–119, 124–125, 135, 136
  - risks from inaccurate calculations, 159–161
  - value of properly traced costs, 127–129
- Failure to execute strategy. *See also* Strategy execution
  - budgeting and, 145–146
  - understanding reasons for, 100–101, 112–113
- Financial accounting, 117–119, 122–123. *See also* Managerial accounting
  - managerial accounting versus, 122–123, 134–136, 208
  - misleading, 117–119
  - silos and, 141
- Financial forecasting, 151, 192–193, 217–218
- Financial officer. *See* CFO, role of
- Financial performance management. *See* Budgeting; Managerial accounting
- Financial return, targeted, 67
- Fixed assets, efficiency of, 192
- Forecasting, 151, 192–193, 217–218
- Framework for performance management, 75–76
  - risk-based PM, 35–36
- Front office systems, 16
- Full vision of performance management, 75–76
- Fully loaded costs of serving customers, 175–176
- Future diary entries on performance management, 217–220
- Future of performance management, 227
- GHG (Greenhouse Gas) Protocol, 206
- Global Reporting Initiative G3 (GRI G3) standards, 205, 208
- Governance awareness, 31
- GPS system, balanced scorecard as, 98–100
- GRC (governance, risk, and compliance), 31
- Green (environmental responsibility). *See* Environmental performance management
- Greenhouse Gas (GHG) Protocol, 206
- Hammer, Michael, 26
- Hazard, risk as, 31–33, 38

- HCM (human capital management), 48–50, 189–193
- Healthy versus smart organizations, 89–90
- Historical purpose of managerial accounting, 122
- HR. *See* Human resources
- Human capital management (HCM), 48–50, 189–193
- Human resources (HR), 47–50  
 accountability and rewards (*See* Accountability; Rewarding individuals)  
 employee empowerment and motivation, 55–56, 81  
 future diary entry on, 218  
 lack of strategy with, 47–48  
 organizational health, importance of, 89–90  
 strategic human capital management (HCM), 48–50
- Ignorance, failures caused by, 100–101, 112–113
- Implementing performance management, 71–90  
 accountability and rewards, 83–86  
 getting started, 71–78  
 organization mission (analogy), 79–82  
 smart versus healthy organizations, 89–90
- Improvement:  
 driving, 42–43  
 role of business intelligence and, 64–65
- Inaccuracy of accounting information. *See* Failure of cost reporting
- Incentives for performance, 83–86
- Incremental budgeting, 141
- Indirect expenses, 123–126
- Inexperience, failures caused by, 100–101
- Information delivery. *See* Business intelligence (BI)
- Information officers, future diary entry of, 219
- Information technology, and performance management, 41–42
- Initiatives, value creation from, 146–148
- Innovation, 17  
 management breakthroughs, 25–29, 78
- Integrated methodologies, 31, 76
- Integration strategy and management, 190–191
- Intelligent reporting. *See* Balanced scorecards (BSCs)
- Internal capital markets, 195, 196
- Internet, customer empowerment from, 155, 173
- Interviews (hypothetical)  
 with CEO, 55–58  
 with CFO, 207–210
- Inventory management, 192
- Investing in customers, 177–179
- Investment evaluation (in risk management), 36
- IT, and performance management, 41–42
- Job turnover, executive, 8
- Juran, Joseph, 26
- Kaplan, Robert S., 26–27
- Key risk indicators (KRIs), 35
- KPIs (key performance indicators). *See* also Balanced scorecards (BSCs)  
 in human capital management, 48  
 managerial agreement on, 93–94  
 micromanagement of, 97–98  
 PIs versus, 97, 103  
 process-based, 106  
 project-based, 106  
 projects and initiatives and, 147–148  
 as report cards, 97–98

## Index

235

- rewarding performance, 83–84, 86
  - as social tool, 96–97
- KRIs (key risk indicators), 35
- Leadership, 57–58
  - unfulfilled ROI promises, 193
- Lean management, accounting for, 129–131
- Legal risk, 34
- Lifetime economic value of customer.
  - See* Customer lifetime economic value
- Liquidity risk, 34
- Livijn, Kristian, 205
- Loyalty, customer. *See* Customer retention
- M&A (mergers and acquisitions), 189
- Management breakthroughs, 25–29, 78
- Managerial accounting, 11, 18–19, 51–52, 117–136
  - ABC (*See* Activity-based costing)
  - budgeting and, 150–151 (*See also* Budgeting)
  - CFO, CMO, and sales director roles, 180–181
  - costing stages of maturity, 132–133
  - for decision support, 117–119, 122
  - descriptive purpose of, 122
  - Excel spreadsheets, 133–134, 219
  - expenses, recurring and discretionary, 142
  - expenses, shared and indirect, 123–126
  - financial accounting versus, 122–123, 134–136, 208
  - history of, 122–123
  - for lean management, 129–131
  - migrating customers to higher profitability, 163–165
  - poor, perils of, 118–119
  - principles of, 121–122
  - profit reporting for individual customers, 161–163
  - silos and, 141
  - value of properly traced costs, 127–129
- Managerial agreement:
  - with balanced scorecards, 93–94, 96–97
  - uncertainty and, 43–45
- Managerial compensation, 56–57
- Managerial styles, 47, 79
  - avoiding change resistance, 221–223
  - blending, 81, 90
  - command-and-control-style, 81, 90
  - Darwinian and Newtonian, 47, 79, 81, 90, 97
  - selecting performance indicators, 97
- Managing risk. *See* Risk-based performance management
- Marketing costs, 160–161
- Marketing officers, 171, 180–181
- Market risk, 33
- Maturity, costing, 132–133
- Maximizing results, 67, 78
- Measures of performance, 108–109. *See also* Balanced scorecards (BSCs); Dashboards; KPIs (key performance indicators)
  - accountability for, 84–86
  - environmental indicators, 205
  - managerial agreement on, 93–94
- Mergers and acquisitions, 189
- Methodology, performance management as, 9–10, 75–76
  - using multiple improvement methodologies, 21
- Micromanagement, 81
  - of KPI scores, 97–98
  - overscrutinized budgeting, 139
- Microsegmentation, 15, 19, 27, 172
  - business intelligence requirements, 156
  - customers and shareholders, 187
  - profit reporting for individual customers, 161–163

- Microsoft Excel spreadsheets, 133–134, 219
- Misallocating costs. *See* Failure of cost reporting
- Misleading, financial accounting as, 117–119
- Mission, 94. *See also* entries at Strategic, Strategy
- Mistrust. *See* Trust
- Modeling, predictive. *See* Predictive analytics
- Monitoring results, 103–109
- Motivation, employee, 56
  - avoiding change resistance, 221–223
  - incentives for performance, 83–86
  - making big changes, 111–112
- Multidimensional reporting, 163
- Navigator, managerial accountant as, 117–119
- Newtonian managerial style, 47, 79
  - blending with Darwinian style, 81, 90
  - selecting performance indicators, 97
- Nonrecurring expenses, 142
- Non-value-added (NVA) costs, 130–131
- Norton, David, 26–27
- NVA (non-value-added) costs, 130–131
- Obsolete budgeting, 139
- One-to-one marketing, 172
- O-Order fulfillment, 16
- Operating expense savings, 192
- Operational, dashboards as, 104–105
- Operational budgeting, 149–151
- Operational effectiveness, 80–81
- Operational risk, 33, 34
- Opportunity, risk as, 31–33, 38
- Optimization, 21, 215
- Optimization of price, 191
- Organizational health, importance of, 89–90
- Organizational learning, 26
- Organizational structure, 25–26
- Organization mansion, rooms of, 79–82
- Overhead cost allocations, 123–124
- Overscrutinized budgeting, 139
- P&L statements for individual customers, 162–163
- Paladino, Bob, 86
- PDCA cycle, 77
  - KPI selection, 109
- People. *See* Human resources (HR)
- Peppers, Don, 26
- Performance improvement:
  - driving, 42–43
  - role of business intelligence and, 64–65
- Performance incentives, 83–86
- Performance indicators, 97, 103. *See also* KPIs (key performance indicators)
- Performance management, 7, 9–11, 16–18, 71
  - accounting and, 18–20
  - as automobile, 17–18
  - as Christmas gift, 215
  - as continuous flow, 16–17
  - enterprise, 41–42, 50
  - financial (*See* Budgeting; Managerial accounting)
  - framework for, 35–36, 75–76
  - full vision of, 75–76
  - future diary entries on, 217–220
  - future of, 227
  - getting started with, 71–78
  - implementing (*See* Implementing performance management)
  - information technology and, 41–42
  - interest in, 8–9, 12–14, 41–46
  - as methodology, 9–10, 21, 75–76
  - quantum mechanics and, 185–186
  - reasons for, 14–16, 19–21, 42–43, 215, 225–227
  - social and environmental, 203–210
  - tipping point, 51–53, 227



## Index

237

- understanding, 59–60
- value of, 28–29
- Performance measures, 108–109. *See also* Balanced scorecards (BSCs); Dashboards; KPIs (key performance indicators)
  - accountability for, 84–86
  - environmental indicators, 205
  - managerial agreement on, 93–94
- Performance optimization, 36
- Period costs, 161
- Personnel. *See* Human resources (HR)
- PIs versus KPIs, 97, 103. *See also* KPIs (key performance indicators)
- Planning:
  - communication versus, 89–90
  - workforce (*See* Human capital management)
- PM. *See* Performance management
- Political budgeting, 139
- Poor performance, assuring, 3–5
- Porter, Michael E., 26
- Power shift toward customers, 155, 173
- Precision as myth, 122
- Predictive analytics, 20–21. *See also* Business intelligence (BI)
  - accounting for (*See* Managerial accounting)
  - as Christmas gift, 215
  - embracing uncertainty with, 77–78
  - future diary entries on, 217–219
  - in human capital management, 49–50
  - as next management breakthrough, 27
  - power of, 28–29
  - rolling financial forecasts, 151, 192–193, 217–218
  - sustainability movement and, 209
- Price optimization, 191
- Price risk, 33
- Prioritization, 78
- Private capital markets, 195, 197–198
- Private equity funds, 195–198
- Process-based KPIs, 106
- Process monitoring, dashboards for, 106
- Process reengineering, 26
- Product diversity, 173
- Product profitability, 191
  - understanding costs, 160–161
- Profit cliff curve, raising, 165–166
- Profit information, 159–168. *See also* Managerial accounting
  - accuracy of, 117–119, 127
  - customers and shareholders, 186–187
  - future diary entries on, 217
  - for individual customers, 161–163
  - many layers of, understanding, 161–163, 191
  - migrating customers to higher profitability, 163–165
  - pursuing profit over value, 175–176
  - raising profit cliff curve, 165–166
  - risks from inaccurate cost calculations, 159–161
  - transaction-based, 166–168
- Project-based KPIs, 106
- Projects, value creation from, 146–148
- Prototyping, rapid, 72–74, 77
- Public capital markets, 195, 196
- Purchasers, power of, 155–156. *See also* Customer value management
- Quality, 55
- Quantification of risk, 37–38
- Quantitative analysis. *See* Predictive analytics
- Quantitative approach to management. *See* Newtonian managerial style
- Quantum mechanics and performance management, 185–186
- Ranking customers by profit contribution, 175–176
- Rapid brainstorming, 73
- Rapid prototyping, 72–74, 77
- Recipe, PM framework as, 75–76. *See also* Methodology, performance management as

- Recurring expenses, 142
- Reforecast KRIs, 35
- Report cards, scorecards as, 97–98
- Reporting, multidimensional, 163
- Reporting costs, inaccuracy of. *See* Failure of cost reporting
- Reporting profits. *See* Profit information
- Resistance to change, avoiding, 221–223. *See also* Change
- Resource capacity planning, 148–149. *See also* Budgeting
- Responsibility. *See* Accountability
- Results monitoring, 103–109
- Retention
  - customer, 172, 173–174, 177
  - employee, 49 (*See also* Human resources)
- Return on investment. *See* ROI
- Revenue growth, 191
- Rewarding individuals, 83–86
  - KPIs as report cards, 97–98
- Risk appetite, 33, 34
- Risk assessment mapping, 37–38
- Risk-based performance management, 31–38
  - framework for, 35–36
  - opportunity and hazard, 31–33, 38
  - risk categories, 33–34
  - strategic objectives and, 37–38
- Risk exposure, 35
- Risk management, 35
- Risk taking, 31–33, 38
- Risks from inaccurate cost calculations, 159–161
- Rogers, Martha, 26
- ROI (return on investment), 19–21
  - customer lifetime economic value, 169–181
  - customers as investments, 177–179
  - customer versus shareholder value, 170, 179–180
  - descriptive modeling and, 20
  - as justification, obsession with, 225–226
  - pursuing profit over value, 175–176
  - targeted financial return, 67
  - underachieving, reasons for, 189–193
  - unfulfilled, 10, 42
- Rolling financial forecasts, 151, 192–193, 217–218
- Salary-based incentives, 84
- Sales costs, 160–161
- Sales director, role of, 171, 180–181
- Sandbagging budgeting, 139
- Santa Claus, letter to, 215
- Scientific Management (Taylor), 25
- Scorecards. *See* Balanced scorecards (BSCs)
- Segmentation. *See* Microsegmentation
- Senghe, Peter, 26
- Sensitivity analysis, 180
- Service-line profitability, 191
- Servicing customers, decision support for, 174, 176–177
- Shared expenses, 123–126
- Shareholders as independent variable, 186–187
- Shareholder wealth, 52–53. *See also* Value creation
  - customer-oriented strategy for, 174
  - customer value improvement with, 185–187
  - customer value versus, 170, 179–180
- Silos, 79, 141
- Single view of customer, 156–157
- Sloan, Alfred P., 25
- Smart versus healthy organizations, 89–90
- Smokestacks (silos), 79, 141
- Social performance management, 203–206
  - effects on CFO role, 207–210
- Social tool, balanced scorecard as, 96–97
- Sparcity, and Excel spreadsheets, 133
- Speed of integrating performance management, 76

- Spending planning, driver-based, 148–149. *See also* Budgeting
- Spreadsheets (Excel), 133–134, 219
- Stacey, Ralph D., 43
- Starting up performance management, 71–78
- Stew, PM framework as, 75–76
- Stovepipes (silos), 79, 141
- Strategic budgeting, 150–151
- Strategic risk, 34
- Strategic themes, 112
- Strategy and value management, 35–36
- Strategy diagrams. *See* Strategy maps
- Strategy execution, 36, 191
  - accountability and rewards, 83–86
  - charting with scorecards, 106
  - effectiveness versus, 80–81
  - failure of, 8, 9–10, 42, 75–76, 145–146
  - failure of, reasons for, 100–101, 112–113
  - human capital management (HCM), 47–48
  - ROI justifications, avoiding, 225–226
  - scorecards as GPS system, 98–100
- Strategy management, 151–152, 191
- Strategy maps, 26–27, 106–107
  - balanced scorecards without, 94–95
  - budgeting and, 142
  - communicating vision with, 111–113
  - dependency linkages in, 94–95
  - maximizing financial results, 67
  - in performance management mansion, 81
  - ROI and, 20
  - as social tool, 96–97
  - value creation and, 146–148
- Suppliers and buyers, power shift of, 155–156
- Supply chain management, 11–12, 42
- Surgery, performance management as, 111–113
- Sustainability. *See also* Environmental performance management
  - effects on CFO role, 207–210
  - indicators (measurement), 205, 206
- SWOT (strengths, weaknesses, opportunities, threats) assessments, 73
  - selecting performance indicators, 97
- Taking risks, 31–33, 38
- Targeted financial return, 67
- Taylor, Frederick Winslow, 25
- TDABC (time-driven activity-based costing), 126
- Team behavior, 79
- Theories of competitive advantage (Porter), 26
- Time-driven activity-based costing (TDABC), 126
- Tipping point for performance management, 51–53, 227
- TQM (Total Quality Management), 26
- Transactional software, 21
- Transaction assignment modeler, 166
- Transaction-based costing, 167–168
- Transaction-based customer profitability reporting, 166–167
- Trend analysis, 99
- Triple bottom-line reporting, 203, 207
- Trust, 42
  - managerial accounting, 11
- Turnover, employee, 8. *See also* Human resources (HR)
- Uncertainty, 32–33, 38, 44–45
  - embracing, 77–78
  - manager agreement versus, 43–45
- Unifying the organization, 56
- Unrealized profits, 127
- Upselling, 175
- Urgency, 113

- Valuation, financial accounting for, 134
- Value creation, 14–16, 19–21, 22
- balanced scorecards and, 146–148
  - customer lifetime economic value, 169–181
  - customer value improvement with, 185–187
  - customer versus shareholder value, 170, 179–180
  - economic downturns and, 23
  - from initiatives, 146–148
  - managerial accounting, purpose of, 134–136
  - from projects, 146–148
  - pursuing profit over value, 175–176
  - underachieving ROI, reasons for, 189–193
- Value stream mapping, 129–130
- Vision, 94, 111–112. *See also* entries at Strategic, Strategy
- Wal-Mart, 204
- Wasteful budgeting, 139
- Wealth creation and destruction, 52–53
- Weighted incentive formulas, 85–86
- Woods, Tiger, 100
- Work environment, 55
- Workforce analytics. *See* Human capital management (HCM)

<http://www.pbookshop.com>